Pos. | Number Qty
05017 Welded part above the door 1
B-340810 [ Hex set screw M8x10 DINS14 4
05035 Welded log stop 1
B-360606 | Button head screw M&x6 1SO7380 | 2
B-360308 [ Skrue M3x8 IS0 7380 2
05-0105 | Bottom element 1
05-00%0 | Inner bottom 1
B-350508 | Button head screw M5 x 8 2
B-360508 [ Button head screw M5 x 8 2

0 | 05-0128 | holder to damper handle 1

Pos | Number | Description

1 05-0072 | Smoke shelves

2 05-0073 | Smoke shelves

3 05-0183 | Insulation left side

4 05-0185 | Insulation left side back
5 05-0181 | Insulation back left

6 05-0180 | Insulation back right

7 05-0184 | Insulation right side back
8 05-0182 | Insulation right side

9 01-2001 | Insulation bottom left
10 | 01-2000 | Insulation bottom righ

escription

v fo handle for damger

mper pisia

b forair damper

ushing

Sockst head cag screw M5 x 20 DNGT2

ubber bushi

asher 10 mm DINTZSA

Jsc spring D0x10x06 DIN 2083

fain washer & mm DINGUZ1

W5 x 121507380

Socket hesd oag Sorew M5 X 8 DING“2

tion hea sorew 145 % 0 1507360 5.8

Fiasher s mm DINT25A

rubber shde for amper

hest sprng with sice pan

HHRRHRARNNAREN]

-

Wumbar | Dezerpton

PO Foge seal

380508 | Bumon nead suEm ME X2 2

o502 iass hoioer

oEa00E rgass.

[ P-110005 | Gasketwin giue

[t oimaress e TGO

FleD0218_| Disc wasner 16a3,200,40 DINZDSA A2

Btz

DiNets Has 1

50121 | hanoie pat

ZDINST3 FEs 7

Distrcering

anie
Buson heso sorew W3 1 25

e

‘Screw countersuns MEA10 DINTES1 AZ
Busan haad sorew MIK10 150 7580
T
‘SOCKE! satsoren s 1 € DINETS
SN Nes0 Sorew M A 8 1507580 108 1

Spring it for panole 1

Dour mashined 1

st spring 286 24055
i siop -

[ Fex socket courtareunk head screm WA DINTST [ 1|
g o ogor

umon hesd screw WS K

Vizsner s mm DiN125A 3

agnetasa x12 2




Pos | Number | D

01-504 | Stone low

05-0020 | Tall stone

Pos. | Number | Description 01-506 | Stone with air hole

050126 | Shaft for door 01-214 | Angle bottom

E-330405 [ Socket setscrew M4 x 5 DIN13

05004 Hings welded 01-206 | Connecting angle

B-650512 [ Screw black ripp M5 x 12 1SO 88913

01-212_ | Angle left

860039 | Hinge shaft botiom 01-210 | Angle right

1
2
3
4
5 01-246 | Fittings vertical
6
I
8
9

B-360508_| Button head screw M5 x 8 01-208 | Top angle

1
2
3
1
5| B010005_| Washer 5 mm DINT25A
6
7
8

050082 Hinge hattom

~ el = ]z[r [~ |o ]
5 = RBg

0| 01628 | Spring
1

9 5-0051 Screw to magnet plate 01-132 | Guide ring

10 5-0050 Magnet plate
1 Fre-040612 | Disc spring 12.5x6,2:0,35

12 5-0140 Handle plste on stove
13 | B-360508 | Button head screw M5 x &

14 | B-500004 | Adjustment screw

= s == 1 =] 1~ e
—

=

50 CRbBY

() G

R

I

F =
Pos | Number | Description = | Qty
1 01-514 | Weight stone | 10

Pos | Number | Descripti

05075 Assembled top grate
05-0165 | Stone top plate

05042 | Welded cover back bottom

e

w N | =




